Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
FXD63B175L
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number fxd63b175l
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 4.08 kgs
Description
SIEMENS LOW VOLTAGE SENTRON MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH THERMAL - MAGNETIC TRIP
UNIT. STANDARD 40 DEG C BREAKER FD FRAME WITH STANDARD BREAKING CAPACITY AND NON
INTERCHANGEABLE TRIP. MEETS UL 489 / IEC 60947-2 STANDARDS. 175A 3-POLE BREAKER (22KAIC
AT 600V) (35KAIC AT 480V). SPECIAL FEATURES: LINE AND LOAD SIDE LUGS (TA1FD350A) WIRE
RANGE: 6AWG - 350KCM (CU) / 4AWG - 350KCM (AL). DIMENSIONS (W x H x D) IN: 4.5 x 9.5 x 4.